Bus

Bus 4793 (HoBocnbupck - Cnasropop) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
r. HoBocnbupck (AB - maBHbIi) — 1. CnaBropog r. HoBocnbupck (AB - MmaBHbIi) — 1. Cnaeropog
(ABTOCTAHUMS) (ABTOCTaHUMS)
22 stops Monday 04:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:40
r. HoBocnbupck (AB - MnaBHbIN)

Wednesday 04:40
r. HoBocnbupck (ABTocTaHums XK/[ Bok3an-I naBHbIN)

Thursday 04:40
r. HoBocnbupck (KOro-3anagHas aBTocTaHuus)

Friday 04:40
pab. nocénok OpabliHckoe (ABTOCTaHUUSA)
Ceno Kupsa tpacca Saturday 04:40
MoBopoT Ha CrvpuHO Sunday 04:40
[epeBHa AHTOHOBO NOBOPOT

Route info
Mocénok Macnsixa Tpacca Direction: r. HoBocu6upck (AB - TnaBHblif)

Stops: 22

Ceno KpyTtuxa

Trip Duration: 7 hour 1 min
MpbiraHka nosopoT
Bbicokasi 'puBa

Ceno MNoaonHnKoBo HoBOREUpEK

AC lMaHkpyLmxa bepack
Cepn n Mornot

Yctb-Kypbs

Xabapb! (ABTOBOK3anN)

Opnoso

AnekcaHgpoBka f}

ManbbwpaanT (ABTOCTAHUMSA)

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
] B BusMaps
4793 (Hosocubupck - Cnasropon) ’

Kycak nosopoT

puLLKOBKa NOBOPOT


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-4793-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B3%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B4-525795164-780414379
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-4793-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B3%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B4-525795164-780414379
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-4793-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B3%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B4-525795164-780414379

r. Cnasropog (ABToCTaHUus)



Direction

r. Cnasropog (ABTtoctaHumsi) — r. HoBocnbupck (AB -
[naBHbIN)

26 stops

Open route schedule

r. Cnasropog (ABTOCTaHUNS)

["puLIKOBKa NOBOPOT

Kycak nosopoT

Manbbwaaar (ABTOCTaHLMSA)

AnekcaHapoBka

OpnoBo

Xabapbl (ABTOBOK3an)

YcTb-Kypbs

Cepn v Monort

AC lMaHKpyLumxa

NoponHnkoBo

Bbicokas ['puBa

MNpbiraHka

MoabopHbIn

KpyTuxa nosopot

Macnsaxa

[NoBopoT Ha AHTOHOBO

MoBopoT Ha CnnpuHO

Ceno Knpsa Ttpacca

pab. nocénok OpapiHckoe (ABTOCTaHLMSA)

ceno KpacHbin Ap

ceno Bepx-MpmeHb

ceno LUnnoeo

Ceno Apkoso

Route schedule

r. Cnaeropog (ABTtoctaHumsi) — r. HoBocnbupck (AB -
[naBHbIN)

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: r. Cnasropog (ABTOCTaHUWuS)
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 7 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-4793-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B3%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B4-525795164-780414379

Boksan-rmaBHbIn

r. HoBocnbupck (AB - naBHbIi)

4793 (HoBocmbupck - Cnaeropog) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



